
alfredo trullenque MAIN DRAW DOUBLES mens 70
ITF Senior Circuit
Week of City, Country Group Age Category ITF Referee ITF Referee's signature

stgo chile g1 francesca Piantini
Day Date Time Place

Sign-in deadline:

Line Family name First name Nat.
Date of birth 
Day/Mth/Yr IPIN POINTS

Played
Singles (Y/N) Accepted

Seed
Position

Draw
chip

1 SALINAS ROLANDO CHI SAL1111790

PINO SALVADOR CHI 28-05-1942 PIN1289189 120

2 QUINTINO DOS SANTOS MARCO BRA 16-04-1941 500

SANTOS LINHARES ILIO BRA 29-03-1939 500

3 GARCIA DE LA HUERTA MARCOS CHI 30-07-1936

TORT JOSE CHI 03-01-1938

4 DA COSTA LEITHE FILHO MANOEL BRA 01-12-1939 80

THOMAZ FILHO JOAR REINALDO BRA 03-12-1940 70

5 70

6

7

8

9

10

19-24 November


